New product Page 1 OF 4
       www.bitechnologies.com We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice Rev 1.2
Electrical / Environmental
 HM36
 High Current Low profile low Loss
 Ferrite Cube SMD Inductor
 • Operating Temperature Range -40°C to
+130°C
Features
• Low DCR
• High Q over 1MHz
• High saturation current
• Suitable for DC/DC, POL, VRM Modules.
• Composite ferrite, low loss
Specifications @25°C
Inductance
(μH)
L Rated
(μH)
I Sat
(A)
DCR
(mΩ)
Ht
( C )
Part
Number  ± 10 % Typical  Typ. Max Max
HM36-12111R0LF  1.00 0.92 25.0 1.40 1.70 6.50
HM36-12111R4LF  1.40 1.30 20.0 1.40 1.70 6.50
HM36-12111R5LF  1.50 1.40 18.0 1.80 2.20 5.60
HM36-12113R6LF  3.60 3.42 12.0 3.00 3.50 7.50
HM36-1311R95LF  0.95 0.80 25.0 1.20 1.40 5.65
HM36-13111R4LF  1.40 1.25 22.0 1.60 1.80 5.95
HM36-13112R4LF  2.40 2.10 16.5 2.40 3.20 5.95
HM36-13116R0LF  6.00 5.20 12.0 4.60 4.92 8.00
Notes:
(1) Test parameters: 100KHz, 0.1Vrms, 0A.
(2) DC Resistance is measured at 25°C.
(3) I sat DC Current is the approximate current at which inductance will be decreased by 20 % from its initial (zero